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DOSSARD
1 165
2 23
3 168
4 154
5 112
6 51
7 58
8 71
9 101
10 31
11 187
12 75
13 93
14 20
15 33
16 28
17 14
18 137
19 103
20 470
21 135
22 25
23 100
24 88
25 134
26 64
27 24
28 122
29 140
30 53
31 78
32 182
33 177
34 150
35 55
36 164
37 116
38 105
39 111

NOM
SALAS, ANTONIN
BONNEROT-AGNIEL, FLORIAN
SEIGNEURIN, JULIEN
RICARD, THIBAULT
LEFEBVRE, RICHARD
COURTADON, NICOLAS
DELOURME, JM
FONTAN, CLEMENT
KATGELY, TEO
BUSQUIER, BAPTISTE
BOUTIN, THOMAS
FRECHET, NOE
HERMAIN, AXEL
BEVILACQUA, HUGO
CABROLIER, STEPHAN
BROS, MICKAEL
BEAURIN, BASTIEN
ORTS, ROMAIN
KRANTZ, THIBAUD
LEPEURIEN, PHILIPPE
NABHOLZ, NICOLAS
BOUR, GABRIEL
JULIEN, TITOUAN
GONZALES, GUILLAUME
Vilcosqui, Clement
DRAKE, XAVIER
BORLOZ, TRISTAN
MARTINO, JULIEN
PAUL, NAEL
CURE, JEREMY
GABRILLARGUES, GILLES
YVONNE, ROMAIN
VENTURINI, CHRISTIAN
RAISSAC, QUENTIN
DE MARANS, FLORIAN
SALAS, JULIEN
LORAIN, CLEMENT
LACOUR, FRANCK
LECOQ-HOUSSAIS, MATHIS

PRENOM
ANTON

SEXE /sx

<

T T EKEZZIT=IEEEZEZETEEEZEZEZETELEZEZEELEEEEERKR

CAT /cat
A 2
B 1
B 2
A 3
C 1
C 2
D 1
A 4
A 5
A 6
C 3
A 7
A 8
B 3
C 4
B 4
B 5
A 9
B 6
E 1
C 5
A 10
A 11
B 7
A 12
C 6
A 13
B 8
A 14
B 9
C 7
B 10
D 2
A 15
A 16
C 8
A 17
A 18
A 19

88km

CLUB
V3C
TEYRAN BIKE
LA NUIT NOIRE
Bozouls sport nature
TEYRAN BIKE
CC LE BOULOU
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
TEYRAN BIKE

UVC Uzes
VELO CLUB SPIRIPONTAIN
USC COLOMIERS
BMC beziers
TEYRAN BIKE
AC CLAPIERS
UC AUBENAS
TEYRAN BIKE
vélo club spiripontain (pont saint esprit)
AC CLAPIERS
BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCLISME
Cycloclub Bedarieux
TBC 34 - Team Baudille Cycliste 34
TEAM PIC SAINT LOUP
AC CLAPIERS
MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
Union cycliste Vanoise
C4H2 PIGNAN
BOZSPORT NATURE
MENDE RUN & BIKE
BRCC
AC CLAPIERS
La nuit noire cycling
La nuit noire cycling
Vv3C
BMC beziers
TEYRAN BIKE
MAT - Montpellier Triathlon
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
2:30:57.14
2:31:33.21
2:31:33.68
2:31:34.15
2:31:40.71
2:32:15.75
2:32:28.90
2:32:29.08
2:32:29.81
2:32:30.30
2:32:31.03
2:32:31.59
2:32:31.62
2:32:31.64
2:32:31.85
2:32:32.30
2:32:32.62
2:32:32.74
2:32:33.11
2:32:33.33
2:32:33.35
2:32:33.54
2:32:33.61
2:32:33.77
2:32:33.80
2:32:34.19
2:32:34.50
2:32:34.76
2:32:34.97
2:32:35.62
2:32:35.83
2:32:36.14
2:32:37.31
2:32:39.30
2:32:42.77
2:33:02.81
2:33:03.23
2:33:03.72
2:33:04.10
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DOSSARD
40 155
a1 166
42 16
43 153
44 114
45 147
46 18
47 163
48 102
49 2
50 178
51 98
52 66
53 162
54 160
55 180
56 121
57 79
58 1810
59 13
60 6
61 139
62 83
63 142
64 39
65 87
66 133
67 42
68 73
69 15
70 21
71 35
72 97
73 36
74 125
75 56
76 107
77 151
78 99

NOM

RIMOUX, FABIEN
SAUBESTY, HUGO
BERRE, FABRICE
RAYMOND, PIERRICK
LINSALATA, CEDRIC
PRADEILLES, OLIVIER
BESSET, CHRISTOPHE
RUIZ, FRANCOIS XAVIER
KAUFMANN, JASON
ARCHIMBAUD, CHRISTOPHE
VIDAL, MATHIEU
JANOT, LILIAN
DUMAS, JULES
RUIZ, VALENTIN
ROTGER, ANTHONY
VIVION, FLORIAN
MARIN, BAPTISTE
GALANT, JEAN MARC
Jeantet, Edy
BAYLAC, MARTIN
AUTRIC, FREDERIC
PAUCHET, MARC ANTOINE
GERBAL, BRUNO
PERALTA, MATHIS
CHARRETON, DAMIEN
GILLET, ROMUALD
MOULINNEUF, YOAN
CHOQUEREAU, OLIVIER
Vailler Francois, Lena
BEC, CHRISTOPHE
BEZIAT, BASTIEN
CAMILLERI, CLEMENT
IGORA, RAPHAEL
CARPENA, RICHARD
MENARD, BRUNO
DEBRU, ANTHONY
LACROIX, MAYLIS
RAMBOURDIN, LISE
JOUFFRET, DIDIER
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Isx CAT /cat
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5
20

11
10
11
21
22
12
13
23
24

14
15

12
10
26
13
11
16
17

18
19
27
28
12
13
20

88km

CLUB
SAINT JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIAMR
TEYRAN BIKE 34
BERRE
CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES
TBC 34 - Team Baudille Cycliste 34
AC CLAPIERS
C4H2
BMC
TEYRAN BIKE
TEYRAN BIKE
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
TEYRAN BIKE
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
VC SPIRIPONTAIN
ENTENTE CYCLISTE POUSSANAISE
ASEI
TEYRAN BIKE
TEYRAN BIKE

VCLL PEZENAS
TEYRAN BIKE
TMB ENGIE HOME SERVICES
BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCLISME
TEYRAN BIKE
TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE
TBC 34
MAT - Montpellier Triathlon
TRIATHLON Vesoul
CYCLO CLUB BEDARIEUX
C4H2
ASEI
TEYRAN BIKE 34
BMC
CC LE BOULOU

Vélo Club Cheminots Biterrois

TEAM ATRIA - VS GERZATOIS
C.S.CAVAILLON
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
2:33:04.73
2:33:04.85
2:33:07.54
2:33:51.63
2:33:54.82
2:33:54.86
2:34:00.05
2:34:15.26
2:34:16.08
2:34:17.60
2:34:46.52
2:35:10.45
2:35:22.76
2:37:13.92
2:37:14.46
2:37:41.81
2:37:45.38
2:38:50.74
2:38:50.93
2:40:35.79
2:40:36.16
2:41:10.82
2:41:27.70
2:45:32.04
2:45:34.97
2:46:05.04
2:46:05.62
2:46:07.47
2:46:08.11
2:46:08.44
2:46:10.05
2:46:31.52
2:46:31.94
2:46:32.36
2:46:33.09
2:46:33.89
2:46:34.12
2:46:34.33
2:46:34.59
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DOSSARD

79 113
80 161
81 186
82 94
83 90
84 183
85 95
86 34
87 179
88 124
89 52
90 89
91 4

92 29
93 49
94 148
95 128
96 117
97 181
98 32
99 61
100 1

101 54
102 115
103 68
104 123
105 129
106 171
107 104
108 44
109 12
110 43
111 10
112 47
113 50
114 9

115 82
116 149
117 190

NOM

LELIEVRE, FRANCK
ROUSTIT, PHILIPPE
GEMARIN, MICKAEL
HERRERA, DIDIER
GRANJEAN, PIERRE
ZUGASTI, MORGAN
HOSTIUC, ANDREI
CALMETTES, JEAN MARIE
VIGIER, THOMAS
MAURIN, MICKAEL
COUTELET, GILLES
GONZALVEZ, LAURENT
AT, FREDERIC
BRUTTOMESSO, DANIEL
CORNUD, CYRIL
QUAIREL, HERVE
METGE, DAVID
LOUBET, FRANCOIS
WACHEUX, TANGUY
CABRERA, DIDIER
DIVE, PIERRE
Gamet, Alexandre
DAPOT, FLORENT
LLINARES, GUILLAUME
FERNANDES, VICTOR
MATHIEU, HUBERT
MILLARD, DIMITRI
SOSSI, SEBASTIEN
LABARTHE, ANTONIN
CLOURY, PIERRE
BARTOLETTI, FABIEN
CLABOTS, GAETAN
BARRAU, ANAKIN
CLUZEL, PATRICK
COURGEY, QUENTIN
BARRAL, BRUNO
GARCIA, LAURENT
QUESNEL, DANIEL
Lamande, Patrick

PRENOM
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Isx CAT /cat
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14
14
15
16
17
21
22
3
29
23
15
16
18
4
17
19
18
19
24
5

25
30
31
20
20
21
22
32
33
23
26
34
2
35
7
24
21
3

88km

CLUB

VCCB
VC Pays de Saint Flour
CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISTE 66
Association Sportive Berthelot Mermoz
La nuit noire cycling
ES CAVAILLON
VCCB
VELO CLUB ALESIEN
TEYRAN BIKE 34
TMB ENGIE HOME SERVICE
CC LE BOULOU
AC CLAPIERS
VC LA POMME MARSEILLE
Es Cavaillon
USI ISSOIRE
VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS
TEYRAN BIKE
VC ARLESIEN
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
VCP St Flour
USCV Vaison
MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS

Team LPL34
MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS
TEAM PIC SAINT LOUP
STVS
TEYRAN BIKE
MAT - Montpellier Triathlon
ESPOIR CYCLISTE NIMOIS
Teyran bike
BMC beziers
Amicale cycliste tourrettoise
TEYRAN BIKE
VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS
MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
2:46:34.64
2:46:34.85
2:46:34.90
2:46:35.06
2:46:35.34
2:46:35.79
2:46:36.09
2:46:36.12
2:46:36.14
2:46:36.63
2:46:36.84
2:46:36.89
2:46:37.22
2:46:38.44
2:46:39.09
2:46:42.35
2:46:45.77
2:46:45.89
2:47:08.58
2:47:58.17
2:48:03.31
2:48:38.18
2:48:58.95
2:49:01.42
2:52:10.64
2:52:15.14
2:52:52.92
2:53:19.33
2:55:05.13
2:55:22.57
2:56:00.07
2:56:33.04
2:56:36.09
2:56:38.41
2:58:06.00
2:58:11.67
2:58:12.30
2:58:13.03
2:58:14.43
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DOSSARD

118 173
119 96
120 40
121 136
122 1809
123 158
124 106
125 132
126 188
127 1811
128 63
129 108
130 120
131 109
132 159
133 19
134 130
135 156
136 72
137 67
138 62
139 189
140 37
141 144
142 26
143 176
144 169
145 127
146 38
147 30
148 11
149 80
150 5

151 170
152 157
153 138
154 48
155 60
156 7

NOM

THIBAL, CAROLYN
HUC, JEROME
CHAVE, MAIXENT
NOWAK, SEBASTIEN
Perrin, Florine
ROQUES, YVES
LACOUR, LAURENT
MOULINNEUF, CYRIL
DEBONS, Eulalie
Marfaing, Gaelle
DOMPNIER, YVES
LARDY, PHILIPPE
MAINE, SEBASTIEN
LAROCHE, CYRIL
ROSADO, JEAN FRANCOIS
BETTINI, THOMAS
MONROGER, SOPHIE
ROCFORT, SEBASTIEN
FOUCHOU-LAPEYRADE, CHRISTOPHE
ERIC, MAYNADIER
DOLLADILLE, CHRISTOPHE
Lerno, Tom
CAZAJUS, DAVID
PERRIER, URSULA
BOURDIOL, PATRICIA
TROUILLET, SEBASTIEN
SEYLLE, ANGELINE
MENDONCA, CHRISTIAN
CHABOT, GILLES
BUREL, ERIC
BARTHIER, CHRISTIAN
GALLAGHER, MORGAN
AUMOINE, CHRISTIAN
SOSSI, GIOVANNI
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHE
PALOMBA, BERTRAND
CORNIER, PATRICK
DIDELOT, GREGORY
BALINSKI, MARTIAL

PRENOM

SEXE
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4
22
36
25
5
23
24
27
6
7
25
8
26
26
27
28
8
28
29
30
31
37
32
1

27

33

34
38
35
36

28
37

88km

CLUB
La nuit noire cycling
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
ESPOIR CYCLSITE NIMOIS
SANS CLUB
Montpellier Agglomération Triathlon
la bicicleta 34
TEYRAN BIKE
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
Club Roquette
TRITON 34
LUNEL VELO PASSION
Aigueperse Vélo Club
Vélo Club de SOYONS
Association Sportive Berthelot Mermoz
AC CLAPIERS
MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON
Association Sportive Berthelot Mermoz
Association Sportive Berthelot Mermoz
TEYRAN BIKE
LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
VS GRAND ALES
TRIATHLON SAINT Genevieve des bois

C4H2
Team Pic St Loup
Team pic st loup
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
CC Pego i Valls
Orcieres Cycling Team
TEAM PIC SAINT LOUP
SAINT CHELY CYCLISME
La nuit noire cycling
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
STVS
BMC
EMIR VELO CLUB
saint chely cyclisme
TEAM LES ANGES DE ROMANE
TEYRAN BIKE
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
2:59:13.89
2:59:14.25
2:59:36.79
2:59:38.32
2:59:39.07
2:59:55.78
3:00:26.67
3:00:27.28
3:00:33.74
3:00:47.49
3:02:27.88
3:02:48.58
3:05:47.43
3:05:53.92
3:05:54.84
3:05:55.75
3:05:57.18
3:05:57.25
3:06:09.34
3:07:00.04
3:07:01.47
3:07:06.70
3:07:08.06
3:07:10.98
3:10:58.35
3:10:58.94
3:13:46.54
3:17:48.67
3:17:48.72
3:17:50.08
3:18:33.40
3:18:39.62
3:18:57.65
3:22:22.56
3:24:28.12
3:25:56.69
3:26:38.24
3:30:16.60
3:30:36.93




88km

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB Vit. PARCOURS PAYS NAISSANCE TEMPS
157 69 FLEURE, VALENTINE F W1 | 10 MAT - Montpellier Triathlon 3:31:09.13
158 185 VEYRON, GILBERT M F 7 VC Pays de Saint Flour 3:42:09.08
159 118 LUCAS, ERICK M 10 3:44:55.04
160 3 ARNOULD, THIERRY M F 8 Aucun / Pass J'aime courir 3:45:28.91
161 119 MAGLIOZZI, FIONA F w1l | 11 MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 3:48:37.60
162 152 RASPLUS, GAUTIER M A 41 | MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 2:33:41.06
163 91 GUENERS, DAMIEN M A 42 2:36:11.90
164 175 TRESSE, JEREMY M B 30 TEAM BIKE PREMIUM 2:40:07.19
165 70 FONTAN, NOEMIE F W1 | 12 | MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRADEENS 2:42:45.30
166 146 PORTE, DAVID M C 33 VELO TONIC VAUVERDOIS 2:46:44.53

Page 5/5



http://www.tcpdf.org

